-

DESSERT ORIGIN PTE LTD

Block 15, Woodlands Loop, #04-35, Singapore 738322
®© 67561368
GST Reg. No.: 201914330C  SFA License: PL20F0082

@ 9670 4006

@ 6755 3066

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Customer Zhu Fang Ruo
ID#63 11 Canberra Road
#01-05 Singapore 759775
Date: 30-04-2022
DATE INVCICE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE
02-Apr 202204045| S 198.06 S 198.06
04-Apr 202204056 S 493.81 S 691.87
07-Apr 202204120| S 458.28 S 1,150.15
09-Apr 202204157| $ 185.22 S 1,335.37
11-Apr 202204178 S 393.33 S 1,728.70
12-Apr 202204195| S 155.15 S 1,883.85
14-Apr 202204234| 5 204.37 S 2,088.22
16-Apr 202204265 S 248.24 S 2,336.46
18-Apr 202204306( $ 504.40 S 2,840.86
21-Apr 202204359( $ 359.63 S 3,200.49
22-Apr 202204372| S 42.80 S 3,243.29
23-Apr 202204395] S 282.6%9 S 3,5625.98
25-Apr 202204408 $ 399.65 S 3,925.63
28-Apr 202204468| S 275.85 S 4,201.48
30-Apr 202204527( § 667.25 S 4,868.73
$ 4,868.73
5 4,868.73




